Mounting bracket

BEF-WIN 16x43.5x29 1.5 VS

Part no.. :10.06.02. 00154
https://www. schmalz. co. jp/10. 06. 02. 00154

SCHMALZ
~——

Home > Vacuum Technology for Automation > Vacuum Components > Switches and System Monitoring > Electronic Vacuum and

Pressure Switches > BEF-WIN 16x43.5x29 1.5 VS

Mounting bracket

Length L: 29 mm
Width B: 16 mm
Height H: 43.5 mm

Wall thickness s: 1.5 mm
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Contact Schmalz
Schmalz K.K. | 3001-7 Odana-cho, Tsuzuki-ku, 224-0027 Yokohama, Japan | +81 45 565 5150 |
schmalz@schmalz. co. jp

Construction use: Vacuum switch

Value
16 mm
3.40 mm
4.50 mm
43.50 mm
5 mm
29 mm
1.50 mm
21 mm
20 mm
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